
DCACKC 1124
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 10/30/2024

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name Handler F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0402 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

Excellent Preferred    04   Std

0403 Dachshund Mariah McCash

Master    08   Std

0802 Dachshund Pistol Mohr

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0806 Russell Terrier Wish Konrath

Excellent    08   Std

0801 Pomeranian Jackpot Oakley

0807 Toy Fox Terrier Gadget Oakley

0808 Papillon McGee Rust

0809 Toy Poodle Orion Morgan

0810 Pembroke Welsh C Lyric McKee

0811 Papillon Gibbs Rust

Master Preferred    08   Std

0812 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes Yost

0814 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

0815 All American Teddy Crain

0816 Pyrenean Shepher Annette Overstreet

0817 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

0818 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

Master    12   Std

1201 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1202 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1203 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1204 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1206 Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1208 Parson Russell Ter Dizzy Sikes

1210 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

1212 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1214 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

Excellent    12   Std

1205 Beagle Jura Roth

1209 All American Wylie Albright-Kehoe

1215 Cavalier King Charl Izzie Collins

1216 American Eskimo Joey Powers

Master Preferred    12   Std

1217 All American Bindi Crow

1218 Border Collie Fate Yates

1219 Icelandic Sheepdog Kip Hopson

1220 Miniature American Annie Ebel

Excellent Preferred    12   Std

1223 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Master    16   Std

1601 Miniature American Cinch Langman

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1603 Border Collie Seven Scott

1604 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1605 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Carson Jett

1607 Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock

1608 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1609 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1611 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1614 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

1616 Miniature American Charm Langman

1617 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

1618 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

Excellent    16   Std

1619 Border Collie Best Hood

Master Preferred    16   Std

1620 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

Master    20   Std

2001 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2002 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2003 Border Collie Jack Watson

2004 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2005 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2006 Catahoula Leopard Lola Leach

2007 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2008 Dalmatian Cherry Dawson

2009 Boxer Journey Yates

2010 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2011 Whippet Torque Ford

2014 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

Excellent    20   Std

2012 All American Harlie Harris

Master Preferred    20   Std

2015 All American Braniga Stanley

2016 Standard Poodle Liza Edson



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

Master    24   Std

2401 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2402 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2403 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

Excellent    24   Std

2404 Ibizan Hound Razz Allen

Premier    08   Std

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

Premier Preferred    08   Std

0812 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes Yost

0815 All American Teddy Crain

0818 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

Premier    12   Std

1203 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1204 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1206 Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

Premier Preferred    12   Std

1217 All American Bindi Crow

1218 Border Collie Fate Yates

1220 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1221 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1604 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

Premier    16   Std

1605 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1607 Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock

1608 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1609 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Premier    20   Std

2001 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2003 Border Collie Jack Watson

2004 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2005 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2006 Catahoula Leopard Lola Leach

2007 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

Premier    24   Std

2403 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

Open    08   Std

0804 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley

Open    12   Std

1211 Shetland Sheepdog Blaze Yost

1222 American Eskimo Bree Powers

1224 Parson Russell Ter Yogi Be Sikes

Open    16   Std

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Houston Origer

1624 Miniature American Meelah Holmes

Open    20   Std

2018 Siberian Husky Canvas Roth

Open Preferred    20   Std

2020 Bullmastiff Xena Jones

2022 German Shepherd Arthur Harris

Open    24   Std

2405 Doberman Pinsche Caroline Willis

Novice Preferred    04   Std

0404 Papillon Rosie Rust

Novice B    12   Std

1225 American Eskimo Keena Powers

Novice B    16   Std

1628 Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg Hopson

1629 Miniature American Blue Ebel

1631 Australian Shepher Elinor Boddy

1632 Border Collie Shadow Scott

Novice Preferred    16   Std

1621 All American Ruby Shelton

1625 Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

1627 Border Collie Violett Logan

1630 Whippet Storm Allen

1633 All American Willa Shelton

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2017 Bullmastiff Nikki Jones

2019 Whippet Rocksta Ford

2021 Chesapeake Bay R Gabby Nevels



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0402 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

Excellent Preferred    04   JWW

0403 Dachshund Mariah McCash

Master    08   JWW

0801 Pomeranian Jackpot Oakley

0802 Dachshund Pistol Mohr

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0804 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0806 Russell Terrier Wish Konrath

0807 Toy Fox Terrier Gadget Oakley

Excellent    08   JWW

0808 Papillon McGee Rust

0809 Toy Poodle Orion Morgan

0810 Pembroke Welsh C Lyric McKee

0811 Papillon Gibbs Rust

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0812 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes Yost

0814 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

0815 All American Teddy Crain

0816 Pyrenean Shepher Annette Overstreet

0817 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

0818 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

Master    12   JWW

1201 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1202 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1203 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1204 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1205 Beagle Jura Roth

1206 Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1208 Parson Russell Ter Dizzy Sikes

1209 All American Wylie Albright-Kehoe

1210 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

1211 Shetland Sheepdog Blaze Yost

1212 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1214 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

Excellent    12   JWW

1215 Cavalier King Charl Izzie Collins

1216 American Eskimo Joey Powers

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1217 All American Bindi Crow

1218 Border Collie Fate Yates

1219 Icelandic Sheepdog Kip Hopson

1220 Miniature American Annie Ebel

Master    16   JWW

1601 Miniature American Cinch Langman

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1603 Border Collie Seven Scott

1604 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1605 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Carson Jett

1607 Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock

1608 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1609 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1611 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1614 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

1616 Miniature American Charm Langman

1617 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

Excellent    16   JWW

1618 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

1619 Border Collie Best Hood

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1620 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

Master    20   JWW

2001 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2002 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2003 Border Collie Jack Watson

2004 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2005 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2006 Catahoula Leopard Lola Leach

2007 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2008 Dalmatian Cherry Dawson

2009 Boxer Journey Yates

2010 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2011 Whippet Torque Ford

Excellent    20   JWW

2012 All American Harlie Harris

2014 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2015 All American Braniga Stanley

Master    24   JWW

2401 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2402 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2403 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

Excellent    24   JWW

2404 Ibizan Hound Razz Allen

Premier    08   JWW

0801 Pomeranian Jackpot Oakley

0804 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

Premier Preferred    08   JWW

0812 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes Yost

0815 All American Teddy Crain

0818 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

Premier    12   JWW

1203 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1206 Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1211 Shetland Sheepdog Blaze Yost

Premier Preferred    12   JWW

1218 Border Collie Fate Yates

1221 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1604 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

Premier    16   JWW

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1605 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1607 Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

1617 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

Premier    20   JWW

2001 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2003 Border Collie Jack Watson

2005 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2007 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

Premier Preferred    20   JWW

2402 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

Premier    24   JWW

2403 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

Open    12   JWW

1222 American Eskimo Bree Powers

1224 Parson Russell Ter Yogi Be Sikes

Open Preferred    12   JWW

1223 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Open    16   JWW

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Houston Origer

1624 Miniature American Meelah Holmes

Open Preferred    16   JWW

1622 Border Collie Bella Eisnaugle

Open    20   JWW

2018 Siberian Husky Canvas Roth

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2020 Bullmastiff Xena Jones

2022 German Shepherd Arthur Harris

Open    24   JWW

2405 Doberman Pinsche Caroline Willis

Novice Preferred    04   JWW

0404 Papillon Rosie Rust

Novice B    12   JWW

1225 American Eskimo Keena Powers

Novice B    16   JWW

1628 Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg Hopson

1631 Australian Shepher Elinor Boddy

1632 Border Collie Shadow Scott

Novice A    16   JWW

1626 Miniature American Dash Mueller

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1621 All American Ruby Shelton

1625 Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

1627 Border Collie Violett Logan

1630 Whippet Storm Allen

1633 All American Willa Shelton

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2017 Bullmastiff Nikki Jones

2019 Whippet Rocksta Ford

2021 Chesapeake Bay R Gabby Nevels



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

FAST

Master Preferred    04   FAST

0401 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

Excellent Preferred    04   FAST

0402 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

Master    08   FAST

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0810 Pembroke Welsh C Lyric McKee

Excellent    08   FAST

0808 Papillon McGee Rust

Master Preferred    08   FAST

0815 All American Teddy Crain

0818 Miniature Schnauz Wyatt Daulton

Master    12   FAST

1203 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart

1205 Beagle Jura Roth

1206 Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1212 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

Excellent    12   FAST

1209 All American Wylie Albright-Kehoe

1214 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1216 American Eskimo Joey Powers

Master Preferred    12   FAST

1221 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

Excellent Preferred    12   FAST

1217 All American Bindi Crow

1223 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Master    16   FAST

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1604 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1605 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1607 Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock

1609 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1619 Border Collie Best Hood

Master Preferred    16   FAST

1622 Border Collie Bella Eisnaugle

Master    20   FAST

2001 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2002 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2003 Border Collie Jack Watson

2004 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2005 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2010 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2011 Whippet Torque Ford

Excellent    20   FAST

2008 Dalmatian Cherry Dawson

2018 Siberian Husky Canvas Roth

Open    08   FAST

0804 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley

0806 Russell Terrier Wish Konrath

Open    12   FAST

1201 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1222 American Eskimo Bree Powers

1224 Parson Russell Ter Yogi Be Sikes

Open    16   FAST

1617 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

1618 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

Open Preferred    20   FAST

2017 Bullmastiff Nikki Jones

Novice Preferred    04   FAST

0404 Papillon Rosie Rust

Novice B    08   FAST

0801 Pomeranian Jackpot Oakley

0802 Dachshund Pistol Mohr

Novice B    12   FAST

1225 American Eskimo Keena Powers

Novice B    16   FAST

1628 Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg Hopson

Novice A    16   FAST

1626 Miniature American Dash Mueller

Novice Preferred    16   FAST

1621 All American Ruby Shelton

1625 Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

1627 Border Collie Violett Logan

1633 All American Willa Shelton

Novice Preferred    20   FAST

2019 Whippet Rocksta Ford



DCACKC 1124
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 10/30/2024

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S  Arm #

T2B

Preferred    04   T2B

0402 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0404 Papillon Rosie Rust

Regular    08   T2B

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0808 Papillon McGee Rust

0810 Pembroke Welsh C Lyric McKee

0811 Papillon Gibbs Rust

Preferred    08   T2B

0815 All American Teddy Crain

Regular    12   T2B

1202 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1209 All American Wylie Albright-Kehoe

1211 Shetland Sheepdog Blaze Yost

1212 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

Preferred    12   T2B

1221 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1223 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Regular    16   T2B

1217 All American Bindi Crow

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1604 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1605 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1607 Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock

1609 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1617 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

1618 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

1619 Border Collie Best Hood

1629 Miniature American Blue Ebel

Preferred    16   T2B

1620 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

1622 Border Collie Bella Eisnaugle

1625 Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

Regular    20   T2B

2001 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2002 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2003 Border Collie Jack Watson

2004 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2005 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2011 Whippet Torque Ford

Preferred    20   T2B

2019 Whippet Rocksta Ford

Regular    24   T2B

2402 Golden Retriever Boomer Card


